Position

Physical Education & Activities
/ Co-Ed - Instructor - MJC

P.E. Co-Ed, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Health Ed, Late Start-
Summer/Adj MJC,
Health Education,
Overload/Fall, MJC,
Health Ed,
Overload/Spring MJC,
Coaching - Stipend 6%
- (Men's/Women's
Sports) MJC, PE Co-Ed,
Overload/Fall, MJC, PE
Coed, Overload/Spring
MJC, PE,
Overload/Spring MJC

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
MJC, Stipend - Adjunct, District
MJC, Business
Administration
Doctorate-
Summer/Early Start,
MJC, Community Ed
Instructor / Adult
Education - MJC,
Health Education,
Doctorate/Summer/Lat
e, MJC, PE Adaptive,
Doctorate-
Summer/Late Start,
MJC, PE Adaptive,
Doctorate-Adjunct/Fall,
MJC, PE Adapted,
Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE
Coed, Doctorate-
Summer/Late Start,
MJC, PE Coed,
Doctorate-Early Start-
Summer/Adjunct MJC,
PE Coed, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

Total Wages

$101,505

$51,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,856

$0



PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
MJC, Health Ed, Early  District
Start-Adj/Summer -

MJC, Health Ed, Late
Start-Summer/Adj

MJC, Health Education,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC,

Health Ed,

Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE

Coed, Summer/Late

Start. MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE

Men's, Summer/Late

Start, MJC, PE Men's,

Adj/Fall, MJC, PE

Men's, Adjunct/Spring

MJC
Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
MJC, Stipend - District

Assistant Coach, MJC,
Health Ed, Early Start-
Adj/Summer - MJC,
Health Education,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC,
Health Ed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE
Coed, Summer/Late
Start. MJC, PE Co-Ed,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC, PE,
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE
Men's, Adjunct/Spring
MJC

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

$42,325

$31,825

$0

$2,655



PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Retiree-Adj/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
MJC, PE Adaptive, District
Adjunct/Fall, MJC, PE

Coed, Summer/Early

Start, MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE

Men's, Summer/Late

Start, MJC, PE Men's,

Adj/Fall, MJC, PE

Men's, Adjunct/Spring

MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Late Yosemite Community College
Start. MJC, PE Coed, District

Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE

Women, Adj/Fall, MJC,

PE Women's,

Adjunct/Spring MJC

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
MJC, PE - Coed, District
Retiree/Adjunct/Spring

MJC, PE Men's, Retiree-

Adjunct/Spring MJC

Health Education, Yosemite Community College
Adjunct/Fall, MJC, District
Health Ed,

Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE
Coed, Summer/Late

Start. MJC
Community Ed Yosemite Community College
Instructor / Adult District

Education - MJC, PE
Coed, Summer/Early
Start, MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Stipend - Professional  Yosemite Community College
Expert, MJC, Theater,  District

Adjunct/Fall, MJC,

Theater,

Adjunct/Spring MJC

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

$31,352

$30,776

$28,309

$27,667

$25,384

$23,895

$0

$2,621

$0

$2,363

$0

$0



PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Retiree-Adj/Fall, MJC

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Late Yosemite Community College

Start. MJC, PE Coed,
Summer/Early Start,

MJC, PE Coed,

Adjunct/Spring MJC
PE Coed, Summer/Late
Start. MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC
PE Coed, Summer/Late

Start. MJC, PE Coed,
Summer/Early Start,

MJC, PE Coed,

Adjunct/Spring MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Early
Start, MJC, PE Co-Ed,

Adjunct/Fall, MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Early
Start, MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Early
Start, MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

PE Coed, Summer/Early
Start, MJC, PE Coed,
Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE

Women's,

Adjunct/Spring MJC

Community Ed

Instructor - Retiree,
MJC, PE Coed, Retiree-

Late Start-

Adjunct/Summer, MJC,

PE - Coed,

Retiree/Adjunct/Spring

MJC
PE Coed,

Adjunct/Spring MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,

MJC

District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

$23,605

$18,551

$18,452

$17,029

$15.419

$13,493

$12,364

$10,046

$7,168

$4,288

$1,963

$1,588

$0

$1,438

$1,302

$1,156

$1,043

$0

$0

$354



PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC

Community Ed
Instructor / Adult
Education - MJC

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC PE &
Activities Coed

$1,830

$0



