Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physical Education & Activities / Co-Ed - Instructor - MJC	Health Ed, Late Start-Summer/Adj MJC, Health Education, Overload/Fall, MJC, Health Ed, Overload/Spring MJC, Coaching - Stipend 6% - (Men's/Women's Sports) MJC, PE Co-Ed, Overload/Fall, MJC, PE Coed, Overload/Spring MJC, PE, Overload/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$101,505	\$27,856
P.E. Co-Ed, Doctorate-Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Stipend - Adjunct, MJC, Business Administration Doctorate- Summer/Early Start, MJC, Community Ed Instructor / Adult Education - MJC, Health Education, Doctorate/Summer/Lat e, MJC, PE Adaptive, Doctorate- Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Adaptive, Doctorate-Adjunct/Fall, MJC, PE Adapted, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Coed, Doctorate- Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Coed, Doctorate-Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Coed, Doctorate-Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Coed, Doctorate-Early Start- Summer/Adjunct MJC, PE Coed, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC		MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$51,785	\$0

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Health Ed, Early Start-Adj/Summer - MJC, Health Ed, Late Start-Summer/Adj MJC, Health Education, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, Health Ed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Men's, Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Men's, Adj/Fall, MJC, PE Men's, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$42,325	\$0
PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Stipend - Assistant Coach, MJC, Health Ed, Early Start- Adj/Summer - MJC, Health Education, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, Health Ed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, PE, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Men's, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$31,825	\$2,655

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, PE Adaptive, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Men's, Summer/Late Start, MJC, PE Men's, Adj/Fall, MJC, PE Men's, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$31,352	\$0
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Women, Adj/Fall, MJC, PE Women's, Adjunct/Spring MJC	District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$30,776	\$2,621
PE Coed, Retiree-Adj/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, PE - Coed, Retiree/Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Men's, Retiree- Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$28,309	\$0
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Health Education, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, Health Ed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$27,667	\$2,363
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Community Ed Instructor / Adult Education - MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$25,384	\$0
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Stipend - Professional Expert, MJC, Theater, Adjunct/Fall, MJC, Theater, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$23,895	\$0

PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$23,605	\$1,963
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$18,551	\$1,588
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Late Start. MJC, PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$18,452	\$0
PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$17,029	\$1,438
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$15,419	\$1,302
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$13,493	\$1,156
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Summer/Early Start, MJC, PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC, PE Women's, Adjunct/Spring MJC	District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$12,364	\$1,043
PE Coed, Retiree-Adj/Fall, MJC	Community Ed Instructor - Retiree, MJC, PE Coed, Retiree- Late Start- Adjunct/Summer, MJC, PE - Coed, Retiree/Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$10,046	\$0
PE Co-Ed, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$7,168	\$0
PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC PE & Activities Coed	\$4,288	\$354

PE Coed, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Community Ed	Yosemite Community College	MJC - MJC PE &	\$1,830	\$0
	Instructor / Adult	District	Activities Coed		
	Education - MJC				